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男子シングルスＡクラス

中田健琉 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ） 岩本琉伽 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

(七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)
21-17
21-19

16-21
21-17
21-16

草場隆之介 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
21-12
21-10 古賀瑠哉

21-10
21-18

21- 8
21-14

角 遥稀 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 鬼木伶充

(鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)
21-16
21-13

21- 9
21- 7

徳富千謙 (岩松B.C） 森田琉生 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

男子シングルスＢクラス

川上聖永 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ） 津山蒼翔 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)
21-11
21-11

山口賢盛③ (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
20-22
21-13
21-16

大塚 空③ (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
21- 2
21- 3

14-21
21-19
24-22

21- 0
21- 3

山下銀士 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ） 嶺川七絆 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

男子シングルスＣクラス

落合瑛悠② (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ）
15- 3
15- 8

中山璃一② (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

前山剛輝① (川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
15- 3
15- 3

15-12
15-1315-12

13-15
15-13

15- 9
15- 6 長浜旭大① (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ）

山下凱士② (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
15-17
15-10
15- 2

西岡昂輝② (川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

大曲豊綺② (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ）
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松尾百恵② (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

西村美希① (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

西岡遥花① (川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

落合桜詩 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ） 寺﨑琉衣 (基山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西村美咲② (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山口結愛① (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

古賀姫莉② (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ）

西田愛華① (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

稲富紗菜② (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

百武優衣② (牛津JBC）

伊藤花音 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 前田玲乃 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21- 4
21-15

21- 9
21-13

中尾真菜 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 大坪由芽 (岩松B.C)
21-19
21-15

21-16
13-21
22-20

角田 遥 (牛津JBC）
22-20
21-11 中山弥南

松尾かのん (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
21-11
21-12

21- 7
21- 8

21-16
21-18

21-16
27-25

森 一華③ (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）
21-14
21-17

15- 3
15- 4

18-16
16-14

15- 2
15- 5

15- 4
15- 2

15- 5
15- 8

15- 9
15- 6

15- 5
15- 9

15-11
15- 8

女子シングルスＣクラス

女子シングルスＢクラス

女子シングルスＡクラス

21-12
21-16

伊藤夢姫 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

落合結彩 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ）
21- 6
21- 6

八坂三成③ (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

中島逢良 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)


